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Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
02-
02

2 2023-
02-
02

3 2023-
02-
02

4 2023-
02-
02

5 2023-
02-
02

6 2023-
02-
02

7 2023-
02-
02

8 2023-
02-
02

9 2023-
02-
02

Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

DOMINGO,
EVELYN

ASUNCION,
ETHELDREDA

CR#

CR20230202-
550

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
550

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
549

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
548

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

DAMMAY,
ROMAR

DAMMAY,
ROMAR

DAMMAY,
ROMAR

MALACAS,
GREGORIO

BAGAMASPAD,

CAROLINE

CADAVONA,
JULIET

RIVERAL, REX
VINCENT

DEGALA,
RICHARD

PASCUAL,
MAYFRIELL

Amount

23,041.67

98,500.00

20,000.00

14,291.25

4,608.00

4,608.33

18,666.67

23,041.38

15,050.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Check
Rate No

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

Total
1,912.46

8,175.50

1,660.00

1,186.17

382.46

382.49

1,549.33

1,912.43

1,249.15



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

2023-
02-
02

Lifechanger

ASUNCION,
ETHELDREDA

ASUNCION,
ETHELDREDA

ASUNCION,
ETHELDREDA

ASUNCION,
ETHELDREDA

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

RETAMAL,
RUBY

CR#

CR20230202-
548 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
548

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
548

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
548

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
547

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
547

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
547

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
547

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
547

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230202-
546

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

PASCUAL,
MAYFRIELL

PERERA,
JASON

PADRON,
EDUARDO

BONOAN,
ALICIA

BUMANGLAG,
MAYNARD
FRANCIS

BUMANGLAG,
MAYNARD
FRANCIS

BUMANGLAG,
MAYNARD
FRANCIS

BUMANGLAG,
MAYNARD
FRANCIS

BUMANGLAG,
MAYNARD
FRANCIS

CONOL,
KHARYLLE

Amount

15,050.00

23,041.67

7,525.00

3,792.00

149,000.00

1,000.00

63,000.00

22,000.00

10,000.00

224,000.00

.10

.10

.10

.05

.05

Check

Rate No

Total
1,249.15

1,912.46

624.58

314.74

6,183.50

41.50

2,614.50

913.00

415.00

27,888.00



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total
20 2023- RETAMAL, CR20230202- CONOL, 17,000.00 .15 2,116.50
02- RUBY 546 EDIT KHARYLLE
02 DEDUCTIONS

:} Footer content goes here. 28th February, 2026 02:13



